RETENTOY with postal address at (1) Block 9 Lot 8, Idesia 
Dasmarinas, Phase 1, Brgy. San Agustin 1, Dasmarinas City, 
Cavite and (2) Unit B Gold Commercial Complex, Anabu 1A, 
Imus, Cavite and for the satisfaction of the mortgaged debt 
which as of AUGUST 30, 2024 amounts to THREE MILLION 
THREE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 
THIRTY THREE PESOS AND 15/100 (Php 3,304,233.15), 
exclusive of all legal fees and expenses incidental to this 
foreclosure and sale, the undersigned sheriff will sell at pub-
lic auction on NOVEMBER 12, 2024 at 10:00 o'clock in the 
morning or soon thereafter in the Court Room of Branch 90, 
Regional Trial Court, Ground Floor, Dasmariñas Community

[...]

MOCOY with residence and post-
al address at 9134 LAURA ST., MATANDANG BALARA, 
QUEZON CITY, METRO MANILA and LOT 4 BLOCK 20 
PHASE 2A GRAND RIVERSIDE SUBDIVISION, PASONG 
CAMACHILE, GEN. TRIAS, CAVITE to satisfy the mort-
gage indebtedness as of July 17, 2024 amounts to ONE 
HUNDRED SIXTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY 
EIGHT PESOS & 29/100 (P 160,198.29) including interest, 
penalties, expenses and other charges of foreclosure, the 
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on OCT. 29, 
2024 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the 
main entrance of the Government Center Building located

[...]

BANARES, mortgagor, with residence 
and postal address at Blk. 22 Lot 18 Ph. 5, Cityhomes Lang-
kaan II, Dasmariñas, Cavite and/or Lot 10 Blk. 8 Greenplace 
Homes, Annex B, Malagasang, Imus, Cavite, to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness which as of June 25, 2024 amounts 
to SIX HUNDRED NINETY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
TWENTY SEVEN PESOS and 90/100 (Php 690,327.90), 
Philippine Currency, including interest and penalty charges 
but excluding attorney's fees, sheriff's fees, and all other 
charges incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the under-
signed Sheriff IV will sell at public auction on OCTOBER 22, 
2024 at 10:00 a.m.

[...]

ANDOÑGO with resi-
dence and postal addresses at DON PLACIDO CAMPOS 
AVE., SAN AGUSTIN III, DASMARIÑAS, CAVITE and LOT 
12, BLK. 31, SAMPAGUITA VILLAGE, BRGY. INOCENCIO, 
TRECE MARTIRES CITY, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage 
indebtedness as of June 25, 2024 amounts to THIRTY ONE 
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN PE-
SOS & 12/100 (P31,797.12) inclusive of interest and other 
charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will set at 
public auction on 29 OCT 2024 at 10:00 o'clock in the morn-
ing until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government 
Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol Compound,

[...]

RESA M., with residence and postal address at 1635 NR 
INT. PETSAYAN ST., SALCEDO II, NOVELETA, CAVITE 
4105 and LOT 29, BLOCK 24, PHASE 2, WELLINGTON 
TANZA RESIDENCES, BARANGAY TRES CRUSES, TAN-
ZA, CAVITE 4108 to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as 
of July 17, 2024 amounts to FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE 
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE PESOS AND 
37/100 (P 565,165.37) including interest, penalties, expens-
es and other charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff 
will set at public auction on OCT 29, 2024 at 10:00 o'clock 
in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the 
Government Center Building located at the Provincial Capi-

[...]

with residence and postal address at U1001 PARK AVE., 
MANSION PARK AVE., PASAY CITY and LOT 31 BLOCK 
110 PHASE II GOLDEN HORIZON VILLAS, HUGO PEREZ 
(FORMERLY: BUENAVISTA), TRECE MARTIRES (FOR-
MERLY: GEN. TRIAS), CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage in-
debtedness as of July 17, 2024 amounts to SIX HUNDRED 
NINETY NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY 
ONE PESOS & 79/100 (P 699,131.79) including interest, 
penalties, expenses and other charges of foreclosure, the 
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on OCT 29, 
2024 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the 
main entrance of the Government Center Building located